
IB – YEAR 12 MOCK EXAMS SCHEDULE - 2025 

 

Week 7: Monday 25 August – Friday 29 August 

 Mon 25 Aug Tue 26 Aug Wed 27 Aug Thu 28 Aug Fri 29 Aug 

AM 
Session 

English P1 
 
 
 
Room: V310/11 
 

Maths P1 
 
 
 
Room: V310/11 
  
 

 Biology P1a and P1b 
Physics P1a and P1b 
 
 
Room: V310/11 
 
 

Business SL P2 & HL P3 
History P1 and P2 
Psychology P1 
 
Room: V310/11 
 
 

PM 
Session 

English P2 
 
 
Room: V310/11 
 
 

Maths P2 
 
 
Room: V310/11 
 
 

 Biology P2 
Physics P2 
 
Room: V310/11 
 
 

 

 

 

 

  



 

Week 8: Monday 1 September – Thursday 4 September 

 Mon 1 Sep Tue 2 Sep Wed 3 Sep Thu 4 Sep Fri 5 Sep 

AM 
Session 

Business SL & HL P2 
History HL P3 
Psychology SL/HL P2 & HL P3 
 
Room: V310/11 
 

Chemistry P1a and P1b 
 
 
 
Room: V310/11 
 

Spanish Writing & Reading 
Chinese Writing & Reading 
 
 
Room: V310/11 
 

Maths P3 
 
 
 
Room: V310/11 
 

 

PM 
Session 

 Chemistry P2 
 
 
Room: V310/11 
 

Spanish Listening 
Chinese Listening 
 
Room: V310/11 
 

Catchup Exams 
 
 
Room: V310/11 
 

 

 


